The Bidders shall become eligible to bid on satisfying the following Bid Qualification Requirements and 

uploading of the required documentary evidences. 

1. The bidder should have previous experience in supply of SS Expansion Bellow size of 300 NB or 

above in ash handling system to thermal power Stations for a value not less than Rs.2,11,000/- 

(Rupees Two Lakhs Eleven  Thousand) in a single order to TNPGCL / TANGEDCO / TNEB / PSU / OSEBs 

/ Govt. organization / Govt. undertaking within a period of last ten years between the date of order and 

the date of tender opening.  

2. The bidder should furnish performance certificate from the end user for the above executed order. In 

case the bidder executed order to TNPGCL / TANGEDCO / TNEB, the performance certificate from the 

end user will be obtained by tender inviting authority. 

3. The bidder‟s annual turnover should be more than Rs.2,11,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Eleven  

Thousand) in any one of the said three financial years (2022-23, 2023 -24 & 2024-25) 

In case of companies registered under companies act, the copy of the Audited Financial 

statements like Profit & Loss Account and Balance sheet with UDIN for the above mentioned three